

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 02/16/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	DDUCER		10 1111		and the Holder in field of 5	CONTA NAME:	CT	3),			
PAYCHEX INSURANCE AGENCY 150 Sawgrass Drive							PHONE FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (A/C, No):				
Rochester, NY 14620							E-MAIL ADDRESS:				
The state of the s							INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#
						INSURER A: NorGUARD Insurance Company					31470
	ured e A/C Of Ocala LLC					INSURER B:					
						INSURER C:					
10.000	8 NW 27th Ave					INSURER D:					
Oc	ala, FL 34475-5620					INSURER E:					
						INSURER F:					
-	VERAGES				NUMBER:	REVISION NUMBER:					
"c	ERTIFICATE MAY BE IS	SSUED OR MAY	PER1	AIN.	RANCE LISTED BELOW HA NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN	Y CONTRACT	T OR OTHER	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE	CT TO	WILLIAM THIS
INSR			ADDL	SUBR		***************************************		POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		2	
	COMMERCIAL GENER	AL LIABILITY	IIISD	W.V.D.	TOLIOT HOMBER		(MM/DD/TTTT)	(MINIODITTTT)	EACH OCCURRENCE	s	
	CLAIMS-MADE	OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	S	0
									MED EXP (Any one person)	s	0
									PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s	0
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT	APPLIES PER							GENERAL AGGREGATE	s	0
	POLICY PRO- JECT	LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	0
	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		-	-						5	
	ANY AUTO								(Ea accident)	\$	
	OWNED	SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	AUTOS ONLY HIRED	AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	AUTOS ONLY	AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB	<u> </u>	-	-						\$	
	EXCESS LIAB	OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	5	
		CLAIMS-MADE	-						AGGREGATE	\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION		-	-					DEP OTH	\$	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below								X PER STATUTE ER		
Α					ACWC240102		03/01/2021	03/01/2022	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s 100,000	
									E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$ 100,000	
									E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 500,000	
DES	CRIDTION OF ODERATIONS (	OCATIONS INCLINE	-								
	J HON OF OPERATIONS/I	COATIONS / VEHIC	LES (A	CORD	101, Additional Remarks Schedul	e, may be	attached if mor	e space is require	ed)		
Em	nployees: Full Time:	3; Part Time:	3 G	overr	ning Class Description:	неат,	VENT,AC,R	EFRIG. SYS-	INST REP		
				0	- 1000						
				4	150 358	)					
					100 1 000	,					
CEI	RTIFICATE HOLDER										
CEI	KIIFICATE HOLDER			-		CANC	ELLATION				
Columbia County Building & zoning 135 NE Hernando Ave # 21 Lake City, FL 32055						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.  AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE:					



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 2/15/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

lf th	SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject his certificate does not confer rights to	to the	e ter certi	ms and conditions of the ficate holder in lieu of su	uch end	lorsement(s)		equire an endorsement	. A Sta	tement on	
	DUCER				CONTACT NAME: Shanna Campbell						
	ala Insurance Inc 31 SE 17 St				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 352-732-2233 FAX (A/C, No): 352-867-7020						
Ocala FL 34471						E-MAIL ADDRESS: ocalainsurance@ocalainsurance.com					
					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#		
				License#: A247354					40231		
INSURED ACEACOF-01						INSURER B: MAIN STREET AMERICA PROTECTION					
Ace A/C of Ocala LLC PO BOX 278						INSURER C:					
	eala FL 34478				INSURER D:						
					INSURER E:						
					INSURE	RF:					
				NUMBER: 577635132				REVISION NUMBER:			
CE	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REFERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY FEACUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIR PERT POLIC	EME AIN, CIES.	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORDI LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF ANY	CONTRACT THE POLICIES EDUCED BY	OR OTHER D S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS.	OCUMENT WITH RESPEC	CT TO V	VHICH THIS	
LTR			SUBR WVD			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s		
В	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	Υ	Υ	MPG7721E		2/15/2022	2/15/2023	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,	000	
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 500,000		
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 10,000	)	
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,	000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,	000	
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000,	000	
	OTHER:							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$		
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	Υ	Υ	B1P3202R		1/20/2022	1/20/2023	(Ea accident)	\$ 300,00	00	
	ANY AUTO OWNED Y SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$		
	X HIRED X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)	\$		
	<del></del>	_							\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION							PER OTH-	\$		
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N								STATUTE ER	~		
ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	5		
(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE  E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT			
-	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	3		
DES HV	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL AC & Electric - Michael A Boland CAC1	ES (A 8177	16 &	101, Additional Remarks Schedul ES12000926		attached if more	e space is require	od)			
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER	_			CANC	ELLATION					
Columbia County PO Box 1529						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
	Lake city FL 320561529 USA				Paul & Sur						